
Date Opponent Site JV Varsity
Saturday, January 28 Clear Lake (Tri-Scrimmage) Away 1:30/3:00
Tuesday, January 31 Sante Fe (Scrimmage) Away 5:00 6:30
Friday, February 3 Summer Creek (Scrimmage) Home 4:30
Saturday, February 4 Summer Creek (Tri-Scrimmage) Away 9:30/11/12:30
Tuesday, February 7 Manvel (Scrimmage) Away 5:00 6:30
Friday, February 10 Clear Creek (Scrimmage) Home 5:00 6:30
Tuesday, February 14 Fulshear Home 5:00 6:30
Thurs-Sat, February 16-18 Goose Creek Tournament Away TBA
Tuesday, February 21 Pearland Away 5:00 6:45
Thurs-Sat, February 23-25 Sweeney Tournament Away TBA
Friday, February 24 Klein Away 5:00 6:30
Tuesday, February 28 Alief Hastings Home 5:00 6:45
Thurs-Sat, March 2-4 Brenham Tournament Away TBA
Tuesday, March 7 Alief Elsik Home 5:00 6:30
Friday, March 10 Alvin Away 5:00 6:45
Tuesday, March 21 Dawson Home 5:00 6:45
Friday, March 24 Alief Taylor Away 5:00 6:45
Tuesday, March 28 Dobie Home 5:00 6:45
Friday, March 31 Pearland Home 5:00 6:45
Tuesday, April 4 Alief Hastings Away 5:00 6:45
Thursday, April 6 Alief Elsik Away 5:00 6:45
Tuesday, April 11 Alvin Home 5:00 6:45
Friday, April 14 Dawson Away 5:00 6:45
Saturday, April 15 Atascocita Away 11:00 12:30
Tuesday, April 18 Alief Taylor Home 5:00 6:45
Monday, April 24 Dickinson Home 6:00

Head Coach: Chelsea Guenther
Assistant Coaches: Javier Valdez, TJ Weaver
Athletic Director: Michael Bass
Assistant Athletic Director: Brad Butler
Principal: Craig Rhodes
Superintendent: Carol Nelson
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